Vereinsmeisterschaften Leichtathletik 2010 Ergebnisse:
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Name

Cedric Stenmans

Tim Theysen
Heiko Hagmans
Tim Kithnen

Victoria Fronhoffs
Melina Gottschling
Milla Ehring

Rike Convent

Maren Ittgenshorst
Anna Balman

Lara Kisteneich

Eliana Leandra Ripkens

Peter Smeets
Tom Krober
Jan Matti Sattelmeier

Lea Marie Ingendahl
Elina Schraven

Jule Porrmann

Lara Kiihn

Alina Hein

Maya Ruyters

Lars Roosen

Dana Ittgenhorst
Julia Marie Banse
Marie van den Berg
Rebecca Schraven
Merrit Kamps

Nico Kithnen
Maik Ruben Sattelmeier

Carolin Gores

Maria Balmans
Sophie Vester
Christina Neumann
Julia Chandramohan

Stenmans Gerrit
Lean Hemmers

Jahrgang

2006/M4

2005/M5
2005/M5
2005/M5

2005/W5
2005/W5
2005/W5
2005/W5
2005/W5
2005/W5
2005/W5
2005/W5

2004/M6
2004/M6
2004/M6

2004/W6
2004/W6
2004/W6
2004/W6
2004/W6
2004/W6

2003/M7

2003/W7
2003/wW7
2003/W7
2003/wW7
2003/W7

2002/M8
2002/M8

2002/W8
2002/W8
2002/W8
2002/W8
2002/W8

2001/M9
2001/M9

Punkte

52

160
42
11

225
202
125
106
101

82

48

450
115
10

299
224
184
180
166

71

333

484
468
436
429
357

537
198

553
532
496
465
336

682
345



1 Olivia Christmann 2001/W9 927
2 Jutta Siemons 2001/W9 696
3 Jana Ullrich 2001/W9 676
4 Rebecca Boemans 2001/W9 616
5 Elisa Ruyters 2001/wW9 599
1 Marco Gawellek 2000/M10 650
1 Corina Smeyts 2000/W10 817
2 Johanna Bosch 2000/W10 761
3 Stefanie Gores 2000/W10 739
4 Jenny van den Berg 2000/W10 693
1 Leonie Nitschke 1999/W11 973
2 Chrsitina Mller 1999/W11 906
3 Hanna Siemons 1999/W11 846
1 Daniel Kiwitt 1998/M12 890
1 Anna Ruyters 1998/W12 1085
2 Vivien Krautz 1998/W12 978
3 Lena Kisteneich 1998/W12 736
1 Anna Sofie Patberg 1997/W13 890
1 Laura Menkhaus 1996/W14 964
1 Henrik Hilscher 1995/M15 1165
2 Tobias Hoster 1995/M15 1151
1 Lena Proch 1995/W15 1000
2 Kristin Kosel 1995/W15 900
1 Lukas Gellings 1994/M16 1015




